BOARD LETTER TITLE:

ATTACHMENTS:

Attachment E - Proper e
Attachment F - Propertv 1 Notice of Adootion of Resolution

ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

~Snna ;?W Inna Zazulevskaya

E-signed 2025-09-22 10:17AM PDT
Inna.Zazulevskaya@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Conol Obiran Errol Olivar
E-signed 2025-09-18 09:53AM PDT
Errol.Olivar@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_&,{z Brian Albright
Briah Albright (Sep 18, 2025 10:01:11 PDT) .
E-signed 2025-09-18 10:01AM PDT

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%xy Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-09-18 12:48PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

W&/ M/M Nicole Alejandre
E-signed 2025-09-18 03:56PM PDT
Nicole.Alejandre@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

KiVY)b@ny &_iardina Kimberly Giardina
I E-signed 2025-09-18 02:17PM PDT
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov

Weiohiale a/%wf Michele Wilroy
E-signed 2025-09-18 10:40AM PDT
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




